PACKAGED SYSTEMS
D-37
LA
R
G
E
TA
N

Immersion
Length (In.)
ANSI
Flange Size
Number
of Tubes
Nominal
Tube
Diameter
Watt Density
(Outside)
	 Matching Control Panel
PCN Model
LTFX-125-004E4 4 480 3 1 60 4" - 150# 1 2" 10 484211-003 CPCA-SI-75EV
LTFX-128-008E4 8 480 3 1 96 4" - 150# 1 2" 12 484211-003 CPCA-SI-75EV
LTFX-1212-012E4 12 480 3 1 144 4" - 150# 1 2" 12 484211-003 CPCA-SI-75EV
LTFX-2212-024E4 24 480 3 1 144 6" - 150# 2 2" 12 484211-003 CPCA-SI-75EV
LTFX-3212-036E4 36 480 3 1 144 6" - 150# 3 2" 12 484211-003 CPCA-SI-75EV
LTFX-2325-060E4 60 480 3 1 300 8" - 150# 2 3" 9 484211-003 CPCA-SI-75EV
LTFX-3325-090E4 90 480 3 3 300 10" - 150# 3 3" 9 n/a 4432-348-51100
LTFX-4325-120E4 120 480 3 2 300 10" - 150# 4 3" 9 n/a 4432-280-51100
LTFX-6325-180E4 180 480 3 3 300 12" - 150# 6 3" 9 n/a 4432-380-51100
LTFX-8325-240E4 240 480 3 4 300 14" - 150# 8 3" 9 n/a 4432-480-51100
Note — The above heater and panel units are sold and shipped separately. Horizontal mount only.
Model Specifications – E2 Explosion/Moisture Resistant Housing
Heater Model kW Volts Phase Circuits
Immersion

Tube
Diameter
Watt Density
(Outside)
	 Matching Control Panel
PCN Model
LTFX-125-004E2 4 480 3 1 66 4" - 150# 1 2" 9 Note: Explosion Resistant
Control Panels are available.
However, installing the control
panel outside the hazardous lo-
cation may offer significant cost
savings. Please refer to section
'H' of the catalog for available
panel options.
LTFX-128-008E2 8 480 3 1 96 4" - 150# 1 2" 12
LTFX-1212-012E2 12 480 3 1 144 4" - 150# 1 2" 12
LTFX-3210-024E2 24 480 3 1 120 8" - 150# 3 2" 9
LTFX-3215-036E2 36 480 3 1 180 8" - 150# 3 2" 9
LTFX-3225-060E2 60 480 3 1 300 8" - 150# 3 2" 9
LTFX-4225-090E2 90 480 3 2 300 10" - 150# 4 2" 10
LTFX-8215-120E2 120 480 3 2 180 12" - 150# 8 2" 12
LTFX-9220-180E2 180 480 3 3 240 14" - 150# 9 2" 11
Note — The above heater and panel units are sold and shipped separately. Horizontal mount only.
Moisture/Weather
Resistant Terminal
Enclosure (E4)